Contacting Conductivity/Resistivity Sensors
Enhanced performance designs for Ultra-pure
Water, Sanitary (CIP), Boiler/Condensate and
General Purpose applications.
Conductivity
DATA SHEET
High Performance Design
These enhanced performance sensors are manufactured

body
8
Ordering Information
3422 sc Digital Compression Fitting Sensors
All digital compression fitting sensors have titanium electrodes and include built-in digital electronics and integral 7 m (23 ft.)
cable terminated with connector for the sc Digital Controllers. For insertion applications only. (For immersion applications,
order 3422 Analog Compression Fitting Sensors.) For other cell constants and configurations, please contact your  Sales
Representative.
Product Number Cell Constant Compression Fitting Style
D3422A1 0.05 1/2-inch NPT Kynar® (PVDF)
D3422A2 0.05 1/2-inch NPT 316 stainless steel
D3422B3 0.5 3/4-inch NPT Kynar® (PVDF)
D3422C3 1.0 3/4-inch NPT Kynar® (PVDF)
D3422D3 5.0 3/4-inch NPT Kynar® (PVDF)
D3422E3 10 3/4-inch NPT Kynar® (PVDF)
Digital Gateway
6120700 Use the Digital Gateway to connect analog  3400-series conductivity sensors to the  sc1000 Digital Controller. 3422
Analog Compression Fitting Sensors
All analog compression fitting sensors have titanium electrodes and include an integral 6 m (20 ft.) cable terminated with